AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 9:00 AM

Jeri Vogt, Chairperson | Eric Skoog, Vice Chairperson | Jean Heiden | Ty Rosburg | Kyle R. Schuliz

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:12a.m.

11:12a.m.

Call to Order by Chairperson
Review Agenda
Conflict of Interest
Reading of Minutes
Old Business
Correspondence
Approval of Claims
Noftification of Manure Management
-Pig Palace - 1265 Linden Street, Defiance
Personnel Changes

-New Hires- Seasonal Part-time Employees — Conservation Dept.
Paul Assman - County Engineer
Michael Heistand - Discuss Paving Road

Criag Malone, Hoffman Insurance Agency & Adam, Wellmark (via Zoom)

Discuss & Take Action - Insurance & Stop Loss Renewal
Discuss & Take Action — Resolution setting Insurance & COBRA Rate for 2021/2022 Plan Year
Discuss & Take Action — Agreement for Transportation of Bodies to Undergo Autopsies

Mark Wengierski - Silver Queen Wind Farm

-Discuss — Wind Turbine Project
Discuss — New Wind Tower Construction
Discuss & Take Action — Crawford County Sheriff Teamster’s Union #554 Contract 07-01-2021thru 06-30-2023
Discuss & Take Action - Two grants for the County Attorney
Citizen’'s Input
Adjourn

UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING:

Crawford County will not discriminate against any person on the grounds of race, color, national origin, gender, age or disability



	Board Members
	Item
	Time

